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Extra charge

Glass door storages

Symbol

Dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

kg m3 pcs

Comments

II Price group
Metal kick plate

Angle hinge 170°

Front PRO

Glass door
AS29 or AS30

Glass door
IM30L or IM30P

Glass door AS300

Glass door IM300

A3902W

402

432

1129

34.25 kg
0.1 m3
4 pcs

30H

<

A3504W

801

432

1129

57.05 kg
0.172 m3
5 pcs

30H

A3504TMW

801

432

1129

68.15 kg
0.242 m3
7 pcs

30H, 2 metal shelves

A58P2W
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402

432

1833

51.2 kg
0.137 m3
4 pcs

50H; option - left hand side or right hand side front

A5504W

801

432

1833

86.75 kg
0.233 m3
5 pcs

50H

A5504TMW
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801

432

1833

84.6 kg
0.236 m3
5 pcs

50H, 4 metal shelves

A54D4W

S
NV

801

432

1833

76.1 kg
0.699 m3
2 pcs

50H, suspension file drawers without bottom part, MFC shelf

A5404W
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/
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801

432

1833

77 kg
0.202 m3
4 pcs

50H
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Accessories
Symbol Dimensions kg m3 pcs | Comments
Width Depth Height
HPR2 160 110 20 0.2 kg handles PRO (2 psc);
0m3
1 pcs
HPR3 160 |110 |20 0.2 kg
0m3
1 pcs
Felt basket
KF01 240 |340 |290 |0-6kg
0.029 m3
1 pcs
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